


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11029/2025

M/s Tiwari Jhumar Lal Swaroop Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

25/08/2025

Counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the defect(s) pointed out by the Office.

List after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/283