


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11029/2025

M/s Tiwari Jhumar Lal Swaroop Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa with
Mr. Virendra Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shubham Gupta for
Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

16/04/2026

As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter in the category "For Fresh Admission With Stay (Subsequent Listing)" on 05.05.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

VINAY /29